
 

TLP+ SIMULATION TESTS WITH MENTORSHIP 2021 - SCHEDULE 

 

• IASBABA’s TLP+ Simulation Tests cum Mentorship program for those who are appearing for UPSC Mains 2021. 

• All the tests will be evaluated along with detailed feedback given by mentors. 

• One on One mentorship. 

• Detailed Synopsis shall be provided for all the General Studies tests.  

• Discussion Videos/Classes shall be conducted. 

• The tests’ starts from 19th NOV, 2021 and the last date for submission of copies is 26th December, 2021. 

• Tests are flexible. Tests can be written even after the date of test but all should be submitted before 26th December, 
2021. 

• Tests can be taken OFFLINE. Offline centres will be in BENGALURU and NEW DELHI. 
 

NOTE: TESTS CAN BE WRITTEN ON ALL THE WEEKENDS STARTING FROM 19TH OF NOV 2021 TILL DECEMBER LAST WEEK i.e. 

26TH OF DEC, 2021. 

There are two packages available. 

Total Test = 5 (1 Essay Test + 1 Set of GS Full Mock – GS1, GS2, GS3, GS4) 

Total Test = 10 (2 Essay Tests + 2 Set of GS Full Mocks – GS1, GS2, GS3, GS4) 
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TLP+ Simulation Tests 2021 - Schedule 
Date Day Paper  Time 

Batch - 1 

19th Nov 2021 Friday Essay 9AM – 12PM 

20th Nov 2021 Saturday GS 1 9AM – 12PM 
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GS 2 2PM – 5PM 

21th Nov 2021 Sunday 
GS 3 9AM – 12PM 

GS 4 2PM – 5PM 

Batch - 2 

26th Nov 2021 Friday Essay 9AM – 12PM 

27th Nov 2021 Saturday 
GS 1 9AM – 12PM 

GS 2 2PM – 5PM 

28th Nov 2021 Sunday 
GS 3 9AM – 12PM 

GS 4 2PM – 5PM 

Batch - 3 

03rd Dec 2021 Friday Essay 9AM – 12PM 

04th Dec 2021 Saturday 
GS 1 9AM – 12PM 

GS 2 2PM – 5PM 

05th Dec 2021 Sunday 
GS 3 9AM – 12PM 

GS 4 2PM – 5PM 

Batch - 4 

10th Dec 2021 Friday Essay 9AM – 12PM 

11th Dec 2021 Saturday 
GS 1 9AM – 12PM 

GS 2 2PM – 5PM 

12th Dec 2021 Sunday 
GS 3 9AM – 12PM 

GS 4 2PM – 5PM 

Batch - 5 

17th Dec 2021 Friday Essay 9AM – 12PM 

18th Dec 2021 Saturday 
GS 1 9AM – 12PM 

GS 2 2PM – 5PM 

19th Dec 2021 Sunday 
GS 3 9AM – 12PM 

GS 4 2PM – 5PM 

Batch - 6 

24th Dec 2021 Friday Essay 9AM – 12PM 
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25th Dec 2021 Saturday 
GS 1 9AM – 12PM 

GS 2 2PM – 5PM 

26th Dec 2021 Sunday 
GS 3 9AM – 12PM 

GS 4 2PM – 5PM 

THE TESTS’ STARTS FROM 19TH NOV, 2021 AND THE LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF COPIES IS 26TH DECEMBER, 2021. 

 

IASbaba’s Contact Details: 

+91-9169191888 

tlp@iasbaba.com 

 

mailto:tlp@iasbaba.com

